
5:00PM-
10:00PM

7 News > Test Cricket: AUS V WI:
Day 3 > Hancock 
7 Rockhampton

1:00PM-
5:00PM

The Man in the Moon > Australian
Open > Bondi Vet

9HD

4:00PM-
10:00PM

Test Cricket: AUS V WI >  Seven News
>  Test Cricket > Jimmy Barnes:

Working Class Boy
9HD

1:00PM-
4:00PM

Australian Open,Women's Doubles F >
The Pet Rescures > Customs

9HD

THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:30AM-
9:00AM 

9:00AM-
9:30AM 

9:30AM -
11:00AM 

11:00AM-
11:30AM 

11:30AM-
1:30PM 

1:30PM-
2:00PM

2:00PM-
4:00PM 

4:00PM- 
5:00PM

5:00PM-
5:30PM

5:30PM-
6:30PM

MONDAY TO WEDNESDAY

6:30PM-
10:00PM

6:30PM-
10:00PM

7:30AM-
9:00AM 

9:00AM-
9:30AM 

9:30AM -
11:00AM 

11:00AM-
11:30AM 

11:30AM-
1:30PM 

1:30PM-
2:00PM

2:00PM-
6:00PM 

6:00PM- 
10:00PM

SATURDAY

7:30AM-
12:00PM 

12:00PM-
1:00PM 

SUNDAY

7:30AM-
12:00PM 

12:00PM-
1:00PM

6:30PM-
10:00PM

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Sunrise
7 Rockhampton

Sunrise
7 Rockhampton

Sunrise
7 Rockhampton

Sunrise
7 Rockhampton

Sunrise
7 Rockhampton

GPC Community Content GPC Community Content GPC Community Content

GPC Community Content

GPC Community Content

GPC Community Content

GPC Community Content

GPC Community Content

GPC Community Content

GPC Community Content

GPC Community Content

Kids Shows
ABC Kids

Kids Shows
ABC Kids

Kids Shows
ABC Kids

Kids Shows
ABC Kids

Kids Shows
ABC Kids

Kids Shows
ABC Kids

Seven News
7 Rockhampton

Seven News
7 Rockhampton

Kids Shows
ABC Kids

Kids Shows
ABC Kids

Kids Shows
ABC Me

Kids Shows
ABC Me

Kids Shows
ABC Me

GPC Community Content

GPC Community Content

7 News > Big Bash: Brisbane V
TBC

7 Rockhampton

Seven News > Home and
Away > The 1% Club >

Mumma Mia! 
7 Rockhampton

TUESDAY

 7 News  > Big Bash: Sydney V
TBC

7 Rockhampton

Australian Open: Womens Semi-
Final  
9 HD

7 News > Test Cricket: AUD V WI:
Day 2 > The Mountain Between Us

 7 Rockhampton
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