EAST SHORES SCREEN SHOW TIMES | 22ND - 28TH JANUARY

	MONDAY TO WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY		FRIDAY			SATURDAY
7:30AM- 9:00AM	Sunrise 7 Rockhampton	Sunrise 7 Rockhampton	7:30AM- 9:00AM	Sunrise 7 Rockhampton		7:30AM- 12:00PM	Sunrise 7 Rockhampton
9:00AM- 9:30AM	GPC Community Content GPC	GPC Community Content	9:00AM- 9:30AM	GPC Community Content	GPC.	12:00PM- 1:00PM	GPC Community Content
9:30AM - 11:00AM	Kids Shows ABC Kids Kids	Kids Shows ABC Kids Kids	9:30AM - 11:00AM	Kids Shows ABC Kids	Wids	1:00PM- 5:00PM	The Man in the Moon > Australian Open > Bondi Vet 9HD
11:00AM- 11:30AM	GPC Community Content	GPC Community Content	11:00AM- 11:30AM	GPC Community Content	GPC	5:00PM- 10:00PM	7 News > Test Cricket: AUS V WI: Day 3 > Hancock 7 Rockhampton
11:30AM- 1:30PM	Kids Shows ABC Me	Kids Shows ABC Me	11:30AM- 1:30PM	Kids Shows ABC Me	ME		SUNDAY
1:30PM- 2:00PM	GPC Community Content GPC	GPC Community Content	1:30PM- 2:00PM	GPC Community Content	GPC	7:30AM- 12:00PM	Sunrise 7 Rockhampton
2:00PM- 4:00PM	Kids Shows ABC Kids Kids	Kids Shows ABC Kids Kids	2:00PM- 6:00PM	Kids Shows ABC Kids	Kids	12:00PM- 1:00PM	GPC Community Content
4:00PM- 5:00PM	Seven News 7 Rockhampton	Seven News 7 Rockhampton	6:00PM- 10:00PM	7 News > Test Cricket: AUD V W Day 2 > The Mountain Between U 7 Rockhampton		1:00PM- 4:00PM	Australian Open,Women's Doubles F The Pet Rescures > Customs 9HD
5:00PM- 5:30PM	GPC Community Content	GPC Community Content				4:00PM- 10:00PM	Test Cricket: AUS V WI > Seven News > Test Cricket > Jimmy Barnes: Working Class Boy
5:30PM- 6:30PM	Kids Shows ABC Kids Kids	Kids Shows ABC Kids Kids					9HD —
6:30PM- 10:00PM	7 News > Big Bash: Brisbane V TBC 7 Rockhampton	Australian Open: Womens Semi- Final 9 HD					
	TUESDAY						

Seven News > Home and

Away > The 1% Club >

Mumma Mia! 7 Rockhampton

7 News > Big Bash: Sydney V

TBC

7 Rockhampton

6:30PM-

10:00PM

6:30PM-

10:00PM